
Invoice No. 2023001

Quotation

Customer

Name Date 6/24/2024

Address Event Sep24- August/25

City Emeryville State CA ZIP 94608 Contact Rebecca Sermeno
Program email

Qty Unit Price TOTAL
  

13776 10.90  $       150,158.40  $      

  
  

1120   
1288   
1064   
1064   
1176   
1064   
1176   
1232   
1176   
1120   
1232   
1064   

  
  
  

SubTotal  150,158.40  $      
-  $                      

Payment Select One… Tax Rate(s) 10.50% 15,766.63  $        
Delivery

Comments TOTAL  165,925.03  $      
Name
CC #

Expires
Office Use Only

June 2025 Days of Service = 20
July 2025 Days of Service = 22
August 2025 Days of Service = 19

December 2024 Days of Service = 19
January 2025 Days of Service = 21
February 2025 Days of Service = 19
March 2025 Days of Service = 21
April 2025 Days of Service = 22
May 2025 Days of Service = 21

Cost for 246 Days of Services for 56 Lunch per day)
Lunch & Milk Emeryville Child Development Center Vendor Meal

September 2024  Days of Service = 20
October 2024 Days of Service = 23
November 2024 Days of Service = 19

PATATAS LLC
4331 Salem St. Emeryville   CA. 94608

(510) 502-1561

City of Emeryville

1220 53rd. Street

Child Development Center 2024-2025


