2023001

## Invoice No.

## PATATAS LLC 4331 Salem St. Emeryville CA. 94608 (510) 502-1561

## Quotation

Customer							
Name	City of Emeryville  1220 53 <sup>rd</sup> . Street  Emeryville State CA ZIP 94608				Date	6/24/2024 Sep24- August/25 Rebecca Sermeno	
Address					Event		
City					Contact		
Program	Child Development	nanananan	email				
Qty					Unit Price		TOTAL
13776	Cost for 246 Days of Services for 56 Lunch per day) Lunch & Milk Emeryville Child Development Center Vendor Meal				\$ 10.90	\$	150,158.40
1120	September 2024 Days of Service = 20						
1288	October 2024 Days of Service = 23 November 2024 Days of Service = 19						
1064							
1064	December 2024 Days of Service = 19						
1176 1064	January 2025 Days of Service = 21 February 2025 Days of Service = 19 March 2025 Days of Service = 21 April 2025 Days of Service = 22 May 2025 Days of Service = 21						
1176							
1232							
1176							
1120	June 2025 Days of	Service = 20					
1232	July 2025 Days of						
1064	August 2025 Days of Service = 19						
			***************************************		SubTotal	\$	150,158.40
					SubTotal	\$	130,130.40
Payment	Select One		Tax Rate(s)			\$	15,766.63
					Delivery		
Comments					TOTAL	\$	165,925.03
Name				Off: 11	····		
CC # Office Expires				Office Use	se Only		
Lлріі 69							
				8			
****							